BUS TIME TABLE / CIRCLE BUS / BEER GARDEN = ODORI PARK = SAPPORO STATION = BEER GARDEN

BT/ ALRERE LT FLIREER = Kl = LR = FLREEE

MON - FRI
i 1-585

Circle Bus / Beer Garden = Odori Park = Sapporo Station = Beer Garden

fRIREL/ ALREER = K& = FLEKEL = FLiRRERE

i - i

HOKKAIDO/
INTER CITY BUS PASS Zik#a
kBERRE+EE [

WINTER NOV2019-MAR2020

Z [

NAE4 /JP HX |Bus Stop / English Btih / B3

HwiROoE—/LE Sapporo Beer Garden LIRS AR 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 850 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 1050 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRNEH 1S M EE)

HYyROI7or)— Sapporo Factory FLR T IR AN 6:56 7:26 756 8:26 856 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56

NRE5— Bus Centre B il 659 729 7:59 829 859 9:19 939 959 10:19 10:39 1069 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 1459
Subway [Bus Centre Mae] St. Hh g £ D RS

KEAE Odori Park NiALAE 7.01 7:32 802 832 9:02 9:22 942 1002 10:22 1042 11:.02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:.02 14:22 14:42 15:02

B RS H Tokeidai Mae FLOR g 4R 7.02 7:33 803 833 9:03 9:23 943 10:03 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:.03 12:23 12:43 13:.03 13:23 13:43 1403 1423 1443 15:03
(Sapporo Clock Tower)

LR ER Al Sapporo Station FLIR N BB 7.06 7:38 8:08 838 9:08 9:28 9:48 10:08 10:28 1048 11:08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08
(Tokyu Department Store) (R2BaEED

HyiROnI7ok)— Sapporo Factory Shopping Mall |#L#RE 35 711 743 8:13 845 9:13 933 953 10:13 10:33 1053 11:13 11:33 11:53 12:13 12:33 12:563 13:13 13:33 13:53 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13

HyROoE—/UE Sapporo Beer Garden FL 50 ;7 719 7:51 821 854 9:21 941 1001 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 14:01 14:21 14:41 1501 15:21
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (AR EHIBME)

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

Circle Bus / Beer Garden = Odori Park = Sapporo Station = Beer Garden MON - FRI
EEREL/ ALREEE > XiE = fLRAXELE = iLigeaE 3 1-385
NAE%& /JP HX |Bus Stop / English Btih / X
Yy ROoE—/LE Sapporo Beer Garden FL o5 ne S 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:35 21:55 22:20 22:40
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRSE B M)
HwROJ7o8)— Sapporo Factory FLIR T8 ERE 15:16 15:36 15:56 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:41 22:01 22:26 22:46
NREVHE— Bus Centre Bl 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:39 20:59 21:19 21:44 22:04 22:29 22:49
Subway [Bus Centre Mae] St. b 2+ AR RITTES
RNELAE Odori Park RKEAEH 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:02 18:22 18:42 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:47 22:07 22:32 22:52
=5 =t Tokeidai Mae FL iR i AR 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:47 22:07 22:32 22:52
(Sapporo Clock Tower)
FL 1R ERAT Sapporo Station LR N EE S 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:08 20:28 20:46 21:06 21:26 21:51 22:11 22:36 22:56
(Tokyu Department Store) (RS BE &)
YwRRI7IR)— Sapporo Factory Shopping Mall |#L#5% /& 35k 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:35 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:33 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:56 22:16 22:41 23:01
HyRAE—/LE Sapporo Beer Garden #L0E0S5EE 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:44 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:41 20:59 21:19 21:39 22:.04 22:24 22:49 23:09
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRNRE IS EE)
www hiis hokkajdox.co
= K

BOOK NOW / R{EFAET

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

SAPPORO

FeCtony

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https://www.facebook.com/grou

):V_il_

https://lwww.facebook.com/grou

ps/hokkaidox.buspass/


http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

it F3 bi-1 , ] AT
HOKKAIDOXK. &t
BB P RELEE (A

BUS TIME TABLE / CIRCLE BUS / BEER GARDEN = ODORI PARK = SAPPORO STATION = BEER GARDEN

EXIZR / ALRERELT  FLIREER = Kl = LR AE S = LR EE

Circle Bus / Beer Garden = Odori Park = Sapporo Station = Beer Garden

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY

BREL/ AAREER = K& = fLRXEL = HLiREEE JE6/E A /R A WINTER NOV2019-MAR2020

NAfE4 /JP HX |Bus Stop / English Btih / B3

HvRaE—/UE Sapporo Beer Garden AL RN = 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:220 850 9:10 9:30 9:50 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:30 12:50 13:10 13:30 13:50 14:10 14:30 14:50
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIR R 1R M AE)

HyRAI7IM)— Sapporo Factory LR TI5H EEHE 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 856 9:16 9:36 9:56 10:16 10:36 10:56 11:16 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:56 13:16 13:36 13:56 14:16 14:36 14:56

NRE5— Bus Centre Bl 659 7:29 7:59 829 859 9:19 939 959 10:19 10:39 1059 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39 12:59 13:19 13:39 13:59 14:19 14:39 14:59
Subway [Bus Centre Mae] St. MG+ S aTTE,

KEAE Odori Park RiE A 701 7:32 802 832 9:02 922 942 1002 10:22 1042 11:.02 11:22 11:42 12:02 12:22 12:42 13:02 13:22 13:42 14:.02 14:22 14:42 15:02

FrEt&Hl Tokeidai Mae FLIgTHiEE 7:.02 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:.03 9:23 943 1003 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:23 11:43 12:03 12:23 12:43 1303 13:23 13:43 14:03 14:23 14:43 15:03
(Sapporo Clock Tower)

FL 2 ER BT Sapporo Station FLIR MBS 7.06 7:38 808 838 9:08 9:28 9:48 1008 10:28 1048 11.08 11:28 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48 13:08 13:28 13:48 14:08 14:28 14:48 15:08
(Tokyu Department Store) (REERE

HyiROn 7o) — Sapporo Factory Shopping Mall |#L g/ 35 711 743 813 843 9113 933 963 10:13 10:33 10:53 11:13 11:33 11:63 12:13 12:33 12:63 13:13 13:33 13:53 1413 14:33 1453 15:13

HyROE—)UE Sapporo Beer Garden FL nie g E 719 7:51 821 851 9:21 9:41 1001 10:21 10:41 11:01 11:21 11:41 12:.01 12:21 12:41 13:01 13:21 13:41 1401 14:21 14:41 1501 15:21
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRSEH IR M)

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

Circle Bus / Beer Garden = Odori Park = Sapporo Station = Beer Garden SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY

RREL/ FAREGEE = Ki = ARAEE = FLiReEER sB6/:EH /IR A

NAE% /JP HX  |Bus Stop / English Bt/ X

TyROFE—ILE Sapporo Beer Garden FLIRNEER 15:10 15:30 15:50 16:10 16:30 16:50 17:10 17:30 17:50 18:10 18:30 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30 20:50 21:10 21:35 21:55 22:20 22:40
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRNRE IS EE)

HyROI7H8)— Sapporo Factory FLIRTIE AR 15:16 15:36 1556 16:16 16:36 16:56 17:16 17:36 17:56 18:16 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16 20:36 20:56 21:16 21:41 22:01 22:26 22:46

N H— Bus Centre Bl 15:19 15:39 15:59 16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19 17:39 17:59 18:19 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19 20:39 20:59 21:19 21:44 22:04 22:29 22:49
Subway [Bus Centre Mae] St. &+ AP RIS

b FNES Odori Park RELAEH 15:22 15:42 16:02 16:22 16:42 17:02 17:22 17:42 18:.02 18:22 1842 19:02 19:22 1942 20:.02 20:22 20:42 21:.02 21:22 21:47 22:.07 22:32 22:52

BFEt& Al Tokeidai Mae FL R SR 15:23 15:43 16:03 16:23 16:43 17:03 17:23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:43 19:03 19:23 19:43 20:03 20:23 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:47 22:07 22:32 22:52
(Sapporo Clock Tower)

AL ERAT Sapporo Station FLOR M b 15:28 15:48 16:08 16:28 16:48 17:08 17:28 17:48 18:.08 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28 19:48 20:.08 20:28 20:46 21:.06 21:26 21:51 22:11 22:36 22:56
(Tokyu Department Store) (R EERER)

YyRRI7HR)— Sapporo Factory Shopping Mall |#L#5%/E 335k 15:33 15:53 16:13 16:35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:33 18:53 19:13 19:33 19:53 20:13 20:33 20:51 21:11 21:31 21:56 22:16 22:41 23:01

HvROE—)LE Sapporo Beer Garden FLoRngEE 15:41 16:01 16:21 16:44 17:04 17:24 17:44 18:04 18:24 18:41 19:01 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21 20:41 20:59 21:19 21:39 22:04 22:24 22:49 23:09
(Sapporo Beer Museum) (FLIRNSE IS T EE)

BOOK NOW / IR{EFAET

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https://www.facebook.com/grou

ps/hokkaidox.bus/

www.bus.hokkaidox.com
Q} o Jy\n stre®™
209"

it
WoT cap

https://lwww.facebook.com/grou

ps/hokkaidox.buspass/


http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

i i i Fall ]
BUS TIME TABLE / CIRCLE BUS / BEER GARDEN = ODORI PARK = SAPPORO STATION = BEER GARDEN Bus No, *HOKKAIDO i J,;' b
B 1 B iRimER INTER CITY BUS PASS

EXiZR / AREREL  FIREER = Kl = AR XE S = LR EE

Required Time / FRrEEER]

SAPPORO
{ lll BEER MUSEUM

ALREE

GG Min

SAPPORO
YAl FACTORY
LM ISEH

Q Min

ODORI PARK
S BN

15
4 CLOCK TOWER
ILIRHEE
Q 5 Mln
5 SAPPORO ST.
LR,
Q 5 Min

SAPPORO
FACTORY
AL TR

"6 a

SAPPORO
BEER MUSEUM

ALRNE AR

BOOK NOW / IRTEFAET

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

tBEPRRE L&

Bus Route Map / %ﬁ

mrr:ﬂm,,\me 5 04 il
i 05 5 '
.T,;.J = Y r Q& 75 Sy RO E—)LIgoER e z )?Y’
| 273 SAPPOROC) 7 ) A1l
a2z | L7558 LB G EREF: m MUSEUM
\ \ © l&&ﬁ.
k7 & SAPPO.HRSHSATAE— B ;—@ﬁ$ﬁ :-I-'; ,. - Q‘H | v =4 L
LA P e ek e
HBRAZESTLA 20 @F & i A%
—
- *RAAREO | | IZ50 % O RFIVE S kLALE O
0% ‘ B
) LOC
S | B %y RO 7
S AVILEQ
‘3;\}\\\

= &

B N
_ | = BB T o BEGILIRAR
BB\ X ALEE BAEETN O ¥ MRS sz 4 SN

e ) FLIRPARCO XA Mk2% @

G \ % SIk)IIAE
;— — ] S r\ m =ty - \
TN e VNG @ @ HLRBRAT IV oy

o %
=< NORBESA \ © | MisEE k&
- Q| ZORFNOVYYUBoRD i

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https://www.facebook.com/grou =y https://www.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.bus/ ps/hokkaidox.buspass/


http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

BUS TIME TABLE / CIRCLE BUS /| BEER GARDEN = ODORI PARK = SAPPORO STATION = BEER GARDEN Bus No.
ELERE / ALRBEEEL  ALIREEE = KFE = AR AE = LR EE Bt iR

SAPPORO
BEER MUSEUM

HLIRIREE

SAPPORO FACTORY
LR T IE R

ODORI PARK
P VNS

- A

CLOCK TOWER
LR EEIE

FORMER HOKKAIDO |,
GOVERNMENT OFFICE [RS8
tEEBFELL |

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

BOOK NOW / IRTEFAET http://www.hokkaidox.com/e FOR MORE INFO / EZ{ER EN https://www.facebook.com/grou sy https://www.facebook.com/grou
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS n/hokkaido-bus-pass/ HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS ps/hokkaidox.bus/ ps/hokkaidox.buspass/



http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

